
General Elections to 186 Village Panchayats - 2017 

Taluka wise two hourly voters turnout (updated) 

Sr. No Taluka 
Total Voters 

 8 - 10  
am 

 %  
(8 -10 am) 

 8 – 12 
( noon)  

 (8 -12 
noon) 

 8 - 2 pm   8 -2 pm  8 - 4 pm   8 -4 
pm 

8-End of 
Poll 

 8 -End of 
Poll 

Male  Female Total Total % Total % Total % Total % Total % 

1 Bardez 70613 73528 144141 28307 19.64 59813 41.50 85561 59.36 107122 74.32 114760 79.62 

2 Bicholim 25723 26038 51761 10500 20.29 22987 44.41 33964 65.62 43515 84.07 46896 90.60 

3 Pernem 26468 26343 52811 11294 21.39 23806 45.08 35245 66.74 44159 83.62 46786 88.59 

4 Tiswadi 36000 38940 74940 14248 19.01 29497 39.36 42954 57.32 54357 72.53 58151 77.60 

5 Sattari 19562 19560 39122 8790 22.47 19401 49.59 27063 69.18 33184 84.82 35072 89.65 

  
North Goa 
District 

178366 184409 362775 73139 20.16 155504 42.87 224787 61.96 282337 77.83 301665 83.15 

6 Canacona 12772 12851 25623 5259 20.52 11400 44.49 16126 62.94 20246 79.01 21352 83.33 

7 Dharbandora 9099 9459 18558 3691 19.89 7943 42.80 12026 64.80 15322 82.56 16436 88.57 

8 Mormugao 19332 18974 38306 6845 17.87 14282 37.28 20423 53.32 25614 66.87 27419 71.58 

9 Ponda 52839 53540 106379 17828 16.76 38438 36.13 59414 55.85 77846 73.18 88179 82.89 

10 Quepem 16422 16710 33132 6377 19.25 14187 42.82 20760 62.66 26255 79.24 27996 84.50 

11 Sanguem 11662 12486 24148 4727 19.58 10553 43.70 14889 61.66 18970 78.56 20857 86.37 

12 Salcete 68002 72762 140764 22071 15.68 48338 34.34 72270 51.34 90764 64.48 98316 69.84 

  
South Goa 
District 

190128 196782 386910 66798 17.26 145141 37.51 215908 55.80 275017 71.08 300555 77.68 

  
Goa State 368494 381191 749685 139937 18.67 300645 40.10 440695 58.78 557354 74.35 602220 80.33 

 



 

General Elections to 186 Village Panchayats - 2017 

Taluka wise Polling Summary of Panchayats going for poll on 11/06/2017 

Sr. No Taluka 
Total Voters 

8 am -End of Poll 
 Votes Polled 

 %  
(8 -End of Poll) 

Male  Female Total Male Female Total Percentage 

1 Bardez 70613 73528 144141 55177 59583 114760 79.62 

2 Bicholim 25723 26038 51761 23257 23639 46896 90.60 

3 Pernem 26468 26343 52811 23151 23635 46786 88.59 

4 Tiswadi 36000 38940 74940 27322 30829 58151 77.60 

5 Sattari 19562 19560 39122 17554 17518 35072 89.65 

  North Goa District 178366 184409 362775 146461 155204 301665 83.15 

6 Canacona 12772 12851 25623 10244 11108 21352 83.33 

7 Dharbandora 9099 9459 18558 8026 8410 16436 88.57 

8 Mormugao 19332 18974 38306 13183 14236 27419 71.58 

9 Ponda 52839 53540 106379 43663 44516 88179 82.89 

10 Quepem 16422 16710 33132 13310 14686 27996 84.50 

11 Sanguem 11662 12486 24148 9871 10986 20857 86.37 

12 Salcete 68002 72762 140764 42659 55657 98316 69.84 

  South Goa District 190128 196782 386910 140956 159599 300555 77.68 

  Goa State 368494 381191 749685 287417 314803 602220 80.33 
 


